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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:01:28
13:18:31
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13:01:28
13:18:27
16:58

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

17 17
21Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
17

:

:

12 September 2021
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Green - Pass 4 dag 3

134Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

131 Kjell Johansson1:47.224 13:05:2821
12 Carl-Fredrik Klåvus1:42.739 13:05:4322
12 Carl-Fredrik Klåvus1:40.713 13:09:0943
12 Carl-Fredrik Klåvus1:40.290 13:14:1574
12 Carl-Fredrik Klåvus1:38.599 13:15:5385

Nbr Name / Team name Motorcycle Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

12 GreenCarl-Fredrik Klåvus 1:38.599 8 113.40
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